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*Dimensions are in inches.www.orcahealthcare.com

*90 DEGREE REVEAL FLANGE

Multi-Piece

BARRIER FREE

Width
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72

Depth

36
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36 & 42

34 & 48

30 & 36
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48

One-Piece

Width
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46

48

*50
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Depth

38

42
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34, 36, & 38

38

51

30
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Multi-Piece

ADA COMPLIANT

Width

*40

63

63

63

Depth

38

31

33

37

Width

*40

*42

63

*65

*67

69

*71

*73

Depth

38

38

33 & 37

33 & 37

33 & 37

47

47

47

One-PieceSHOWER SIZES
available

Look for your shower width to find 
the corresponding depth.

For drain locations and threshold 
heights, find your shower size in 
the website PRODUCTS tab or call 
1-855-566-6722.

WE ARE HAPPY
TO HELP YOU!


